Scan to
Visit our website
KING JIM (VIETNAM) CO., LTD. was established in April, 2007
located in My Phuoc Industrial Park 3, Ben Cat Town, Binh Duong
Province with area of approximately 60,000m2 the invested
capital of 10,000,000 USD and the workforce of 669 people by the
end of February 2024. KING JIM (VIETNAM) specializes in
manufacturing Files folder and File component products to

LR5E
Item code
Printing Method
Color
Power
Compatible Tapes Lite tape, Coharu film
4 AAA batteries
Red
Thermal printing
≈ 201 gr (Excluding batteries & tape)
≈ 97(W) × 107(D) × 42(H) mmDimension
Weight
LR20E
Symbol
09
15mm: TPT15-006
LP15Y LP15G
LP15B
15mm: TPT15-007 15mm: TPT15-008 15mm: TPT15-012
15mm: TPT15-013
11mm: TPT11-006
15mm: TPT15-014
15mm: TPT15-005
15mm: TPT15-001 15mm: TPT15-002
15mm: TPT15-003 15mm: TPT15-004
11mm: TPT11-014
11mm: TPT11-007 11mm: TPT11-008 11mm: TPT11-012
11mm: TPT11-013
15mm: TPT15-010
15mm: TPT15-011 11mm: TPT11-001 11mm: TPT11-002 11mm: TPT11-003
11mm: TPT11-004 11mm: TPT11-005 11mm: TPT11-009 13mm: TPT13C-001
13mm: TPT13C-002
LP15S LP15P
Tape Length: 4m
Tape width: 15mm
Tape Length: 4m Tape width: 11 ; 13; 15 mm